KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BBA-201 | UNDERSTANDING HUMAN BEHAVIOUR
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

g:N ﬁgllege Roll thlgiversuy . (i O o :)ng:i':ed Absent

1 1483220035 110125001 |SUJATA ATRI 8

2 |120002010037] 201000701 |SALONI 10

3 [120002010038] 201000702 |SAGAR 16

4 |[120002010016] 201000703 |[SHIKHA 14

5 |120002010018] 201000704 |VISHAL SHARMA 18

6 (120002010035 201000705 |MUKUL 15

7 1200020100171 201000706 |ASHWANI 13

8 [120002010026] 201000707 |[DEEKSHA SHARMA 18

9 1120002010002] 201000708 |ANKUSH KASHYAP 18

10 120002010042 201000709 |ABIR SHARMA 16

11 120002010053 201000710 |[SUHAIL 12

12 120002010060 201000711 |ABHISHEK 15

13 [120002010040] 201000712 |MEHAK 16

14 1120002010030 201000713 |GURPREET (&

15 120002010024 201000714 |[JASPREET SINGH JASSAL 13

16 120002010058 201000715 |LAKSHIKA 16

17 |120002010005] 201000717 |HARDIK GARG 19

18 120002010036 201000718 |AMRITPAL 17

19 1120002010050f 201000719 |PRACHI 16

20 1120002010033f 201000720 |ISHA 10

21 1120002010025 201000721 |CHEENU 10

22 |120002010010] 201000722 [SHIVAM SAINI 12

23 |120002010059] 201000723 |KUMKUM 10

24 1120002010023 201000724 |SACHIN 5 4

25 1120002010039 201000725 |PINKY 16

26 1120002010009 201000726 |MANSI 17

27 [120002010056] 201000727 |AMAN 16

28 |120002010008| 201000728 |[ANJALI 19

29 1120002010004 201000729 |SONU 12
Teacher's Signature l“‘(i,.(\MW‘USQJ“"‘) ....... HODSIENAINE (e i e el e vt o vt
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

( "\.'“‘\ /\
Govt. PG. Co




KURUKSHETRA UNIVEREITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act Xl of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Maximum Marks : 20

Subject Name : BBA-201 | UNDERSTANDING HUMAN BEHAVIOUR

College Name : Govt. Cellege, Ambala Cantt-1119

i.N ﬁgilege Roll ::versnty Roll Studant Name ﬁg:il:ed Absant
30 {120002010022] 201000730 |JANVI 16
31 1120002010011f 201000731 |RITIKA 8
32 1120002010003 201000732 |DHEERAJ 13
33 120002010013 201000733 |ANIKET 10
34 1120002010057| 201000734  |VANSHIKA 17
35 1120002010032 201000735 |BHUPINDER 10
36 1120002010054 201000736 |NAMAN - , 8
37 1120002010014 201000737 |SHRUTIBHOLA 19
38 1120002010049] 201000738 |PRATHAM SHARMA 19
39 |120002010046] 201000739 |ROHAN VERMA 18
40 [120002010019] 201000740 |SAKSHAM ARORA 19
41 120002010051 201000741 |KUNAL SAINI 10
42 [120002010048| 201000742 |TANIYA 16
43 1200020100311 201000744 |ROHIT 14
44 1120002010028 201000745 JADITYA MITTAL 18
45 1120002010047 201000746 |YASH SHARMA 16
46 [120002010020] 201000747 |ABHISHEK KUMAR 12
47 120002010001 201000748 |AARYAN 15
48 1120002010052 201000751 |ARYAN 10
49 1120002010041 201000752 |RAJAN SINGH 10
50 1120002010045 201000753 [PRIYA 10
51 1120002010029] 201000754 |[INDERJEET SINGH 11
52 [120002010027| 201000755 |ANKUSH 10
53 1120002010015 201000756 |GAURAV JHA 11
54 1120002010055 201000757 |SHIVAM MISHRA 8
55 [120002010043] 201000758 TWINKLE 8

Teacher's Signature@gﬁ‘.‘.‘.ﬁ;{... ......... HOD SigRatire Sosmmssinismsss Principal's Signature :........................... %

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

t PG Collocs
o ¥ NS -.r‘,.'ng,:_’e

Ambala Cantt.




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA)

Maximum Marks : 20

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BBA-202 | MICRO BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.No.

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

College Roll No

1483220035
120002010037

1120002010038
120002010016
120002010018
120002010017
120002010026

120002010002
- 120002010042

120002010053
120002010060
120002010040

120002010030

120002010024
120002010058
120002010005
120002010036
120002010050
120002010033
120002010025

120002010010

120002010059
120002010023
120002010039
120002010009

120002010056
120002010008

University Roll No Student Name

110125001
201000701
201000702
201000703
201000704
201000705
201000706
201000707
201000708
201000709
201000710
201000711
201000712
201000713
201000714
201000715
201000717
201000718
201000719
201000720
201000721
201000722
201000723
201000724
201000725
201000726
201000727
201000728

SUJATA ATRI

SALONI

SAGAR

SHIKHA

VISHAL SHARMA
MUKUL

ASHWANI
DEEKSHA SHARMA
ANKUSH KASHYAP
ABIR SHARMA
SUHAIL

ABHISHEK

MEHAK
GURPREET
JASPREET SINGH JASSAL
LAKSHIKA
HARDIK GARG
AMRITPAL

PRACHI

ISHA

CHEENU

SHIVAM SAINI
KUMKUM

SACHIN

PINKY

MANSI

AMAN

ANJALI

Obtaine&-Marks Absent
15,
15
15
16
14
14
15
15
17
15
5
—-
15
15
15
14
8
——
=
15
16
16
15
15
=
16
=
16

i
|

Teacher's Signature :

<

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

-




& Cow%(. Ralip)e: UMY R n Mo~ (qondle—
29 120002010004 201000729 §9&J l:L
- KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BBA-202 | MICRO BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.No. College Roll No  University Roll No Student Name Obtained Marks 'Absent;
30 120002010022 201000730  JANVI T |
31 120002010011 201000731  RITIKA 16
32 120002010003 201000732  DHEERAJ 18

33 120002010013 201000733 ANIKET 17
34 120002010057 201000734  VANSHIKA 17
35 120002010032 201000735  BHUPINDER 17
36 120002010054 201000736  NAMAN 9
37 120002010014 201000737  SHRUTI BHOLA 17
38 120002010049 201000738  PRATHAM SHARMA 17
39 120002010046 201000739  ROHAN VERMA 16
40 120002010019 201000740  SAKSHAM ARORA 17
41 120002010051 201000741  KUNAL SAINI 16
42 120002010048 201000742 TANIYA 16
43 120002010031 201000744  ROHIT 16
44 120002010028 201000745  ADITYA MITTAL 15
45 120002010047 201000746  YASH SHARMA 16
46 120002010020 201000747  ABHISHEK KUMAR 15
47 120002010001 201000748  AARYAN 18
48 120002010052 201000751  ARYAN 16
49 120002010041 201000752  RAJAN SINGH 16
50 120002010045 201000753  PRIYA 17
51 120002010029 201000754  INDERJEET SINGH 16
52 120002010027 201000755  ANKUSH 15
53 120002010015 201000756  GAURAV JHA 16
54 . 120002010055 201000757  SHIVAM MISHRA 16
55 120002010043 201000758  TWINKLE 16

>
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B allos
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act X11 of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session @ Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BUSINESS STATISTICS-1 (BBA-203)

Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt
Maximum Marks @ 20

QA‘“M

Principal
Govt. F.G. Coliege

Ambala :.,ara:t

TMS.A\U. College Roll No  University Roll No  Student Name Obtained Marks  Absent|
10 120002010022 201000730  JANVI = N "
3 120002010011 201000731 RITIKA 12
32 120002010003 | 201000732 DHEERAJ 16
3 120002010013 201000733 ANIKET 8
Mo 120002010057 201000734 VANSHIKA 18 |
1 120002010032 201000735 BHUPINDER “ 16 |
30 120002010054 201000736 NAMAN R
20002010014 201000737 SHRUTI BHOLA 8
38 20002010049 201000738 PRATHAM SHARMA 18
3 amuoﬁu:oozm" 201000739 ROHAN VERMA I8
40 120002010019 |+ 201000740 'SAKSHAM ARORA 6
Al 120002010051 201000741 KUNAL SAINI I8
a2 120002010048 201000742 TANIYA I8
43 120002010031 201000744 ROMIT " 6
14 120002010028 201000745 ADITYA MITTAL - w s
5120002010047 201000746 YASHSHARMA I8
46 20002010020 201000747 ABHISHEK KUMAR o
a7 120002010001 201000748  AARYAN ' I8
ax 120002010052 201000751 ARYAN 2
19 120002010041 201000752 RAJAN SINGH I3
50 120002010045 201000753 PRIYA | I8
5| 120002010029 201000754  INDERJEET SINGH I8
52 120002010027 201000755 ANKUSH ’ s
S 120002010015 201000756 GAURAV IHA 12
54 120002010055 201000757 SHIVAM MISHRA - 12
55 120002010043 201000758  TWINKLE . 12 - __J

JRAher's SIEAIULS Seeervos erreeseesssensens HOD SIgNatuee ©...veeeeecoceeereeree. Principal's Signature -



311122, 2:32 AM

https:h'examforms.kuk.ac.in]CoIIegeControIIInlemaIAssessmentRepon.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Maximum Marks : 20

Subject Name : BBA-204 | MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Obtamed Marks Absent

1 6

.I.7...

S.No. College Roll No ‘Umversny Roll No Student Name

| | 1483220035 | 110125001  SUJATA ATRT ] 12
2| 120002010037 | 201000701  SALONI e
3 120002010038 | 201000702 'SAGAR

4 | 120002010016 | 201000703  SHIKHA 12
5 | 120002010018 | 201000704  |VISHAL SHARMA 18
6 | 120002010035 201000705  |MUKUL R 15
7 | 120002010017 | 201000706 | ASHWANI T
8 | 120002010026 | 201000707  DEEKSHASHARMA 18
9| 120002010002 | 201000708  ANKUSHKASHYAP 19
10 | 120002010042 | 201000709 ABIR SHARMA I : 5
11| 120002010053 | 201000710 SUHAIL 12
12 | 120002010060 | 201000711 ABHISHEK - Y
13| 120002010040 | 201000712 MEHAK 17
14 120002010030 201000713  GURPREET 17
(15 | 120002010024 | 201000714  JASPREETSINGHJASSAL 17
16 | 120002010058 | 201000715 LAKSHIKA T
17 | 120002010005 201000717  HARDIK GARG |

I8 | 120002010036 | 201000718 AMRITPAL | 1
19 | 120002010050 | 201000719  PRACHI 17
20 | 120002010033 5"”201000720 ISHA 18
21| 120002010025 | 201000721  CHEENU 18
22| 120002010010 ;_‘_"”__201006722‘: ‘ SHIVAM SAINI Pt
23 120002010059 = 201000723 KUMKUM
24| 120002010023 | 201000724 SACHIN 18
(25 120002010039 | 201000725f..'___'f PINKY o
26 120002010009 | 201000726 MANSI T
127 | 120002010056 | 201000727  AMAN 17
28 | 120002010008 01000728  ANJALI

Teacher's Slgnamre

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

[ il cmlg)

httna-llavamfarms kitk ar in/CallanaCantraliintarnal AceacementRennrt asny

an,m
Ambala Cantt

112



31722, 2:32 AM

29 120002010004 201000729 SONU 10
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BBA-204 | MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.No. College Roll No  University Roll No. Student Name ~ Obtained Marks Absent
30 | 120002010022 | 201000730  JANVI T !

132 | 120002010003 201000732w___EDHEERAJ s

33 | 120002010013 201000733  ANIKET 8

34 | 120002010057 | 201000734  VANSHIKA 19

35 | 120002010032 | 201000735 MBHUPINDER' 15

36 | 120002010054 | 201000736  NAMAN 7 8

37 | 120002010014 | 201000737 ESHRUTI BHOLA 19

38 | 120002010049 | 201000738  PRATHAM SHARMA | 18

39 | 120002010046 | 201000739  ROHAN VERMA 15

140 | 120002010019 | 201000740  |SAKSHAM ARORA 16

41 | 120002010051 | 201000741 KUNAL SAINI R AT

42 | 120002010048 | 201000742 "ATANIYA e T
43| 120002010031 | 201000744  ROHIT 15

44| 120002010028 | 201000745 ADITYA MITTAL 16

45 | 120002010047 | 201000746  YASH SHARMA 16

46 | 120002010020 | 201000747  ABHISHEK KUMAR m s

47 | 120002010001 = 201000748  AARYAN 12

48 | 120002010052 201000751  ARYAN 10

49 | 120002010041 | 201000752  RAJAN SINGH | 15

50| 120002010045 | 201000753 PRIVA 16

51| 120002010029 | 201000754  INDERJEET SINGH 16

52| 120002010027 | 201000755  |ANKUSH B ]
53 120002010015 201000756  GAURAV JHA 1 8

54 | 120002010055 | 201000757  SHIVAM MISHRA 8

55| 120002010043 | 201000758  TWINKLE 8
>

Teacher's Signature -.......... ST D Sighaturecnvsnanmamany Principal's Signature :........ccccocovvevin.,

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

httne-llavamfarme kiik ar in/CnllenaCantral/internal AccpcemeantReanart acny

\ ¢
Principai

Ambala Canit.

219
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313/22, 9:58 AM

Maximum Marks : 20

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BBA-205 | FUNDAMENTALS OF DBMS & ORACLE
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.No.  College Roll No University Roll No  Student Name Obtained Marks  Absent

" 30 120002010022 201000730 JANVI 17
31 120002010011 201000731 RITIKA 17
32 120002010003 201000732 DHEERAJ 16
33 120002010013 201000733 ANIKET 16
34 120002010057 201000734 VANSHIKA 17
35 120002010032 201000735 BHUPINDER 16
36 120002010054 201000736 NAMAN 16
37 120002010014 201000737 SHRUTI BHOLA 17
38 120002010049 201000738 'PRATHAM SHARMA 17
39 120002010046 201000739 ROHAN VERMA 16 m
40 120002010019 201000740 SAKSHAM ARORA 16
41 120002010051 201000741 KUNAL SAINI 16
42 120002010048 201000742 TANIYA 17
43 120002010031 201000744 ROHIT 17
44 120002010028 201000745 ADITYA MITTAL 17
45 120002010047 201000746  YASH SHARMA 16
46 120002010020 201000747 'ABHISHEK KUMAR 16
47 120002010001 201000748 AARYAN 17
48 120002010052 201000751 ARYAN 16
49 120002010041 201000752 RAJAN SINGH 16
50 120002010045 201000753 PRIYA 17
51 120002010029 201000754 INDERJEET SINGH 16
52 | 120002010027 201000755 ANKUSH 16
53 120002010015 201000756 GAURAV JHA 16
54 120002010055 201000757 SHIVAM MISHRA 16
55 120002010043 201000758 TWINKLE 17

1] {/
~D
Teacher's Signature K’LLL’

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

HOD Signature W\/

htlps:flexamforms.kuk.ac.inlCollegeControlllnlemaIAssessmentReport.aspx

Principal's Signature -....................

2/2



1/22, 2:47 AM https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/internalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BBA-206 | BUSINESS COMMUNICATION-IT
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.No., . College Roll No ‘Umversny Roll No| Student Name - iw()btained Marks Absent
I | 1483220035 110125001  |SUJATA ATRI EEE

2| 120002010037 | 1201000701 wéf{LONI | | 16

3| 120002010038 | 201000702 SAGAR ’ | 16
4 | 120002010016 | 201000703  SHIKHA BoEN a0
5[ 12000201 9018,,,;,.,,,,29_1999_39”4.,““ ’VISHAL SHARMA | 18 |
5§ 12000301000S ) . AoUOeOR LMUKUL PR

7 | 120002010017 = 201000706  ASHWANI | 17

§ | 120002010026 | 201000707  DEEKSHA SHARMA s

9| 120002010002 | 201000708  ANKUSHKASHYAP 19
741707_"120002010042 | 201000709 ABIR SHARMA DS O D
11 | 120002010053 | 201000710 SSUHAIL IR

12 | 120002010060 | 201000711  ABHISHEK 17

13| 120002010040 | 201000712  MEHAK | 17

14 | 120002010030 | 201000713 GURPREET 3 17
15 | 120002010024 201000714 g.IAwSPREET SINGHJASSAL | 17

16 | 120002010058 | 201000715 _____}LAKSHIKA T R BT
17 | 120002010005 = 201000717  HARDIK GARG | 19

1S | 120002010036 201000718  AMRITPAL Sl

19 | 120002010050 | 201000719 PRACHI 17

20 | 120002010033 201000720  ISHA 18

21 | 120002010025 | 201000721, | CHEENU ] 18

22 | 120002010010 | 201000722  SHIVAMSAINI 8

23 | 120002010059 = 201000723  KUMKUM o = A
___“_2“1“’“41266050'1‘562"5_']_' 201000724 SACHIN S

25 | 120002010039 201000725  PINKY | 17

26 | 120002010009 = 201000726  MANSI I

27 | 120002010056 | 201000727  AMAN ] 17

28 | 120002010008 | 201000728  ANJALI 1§

Teacher's Signature I.......ouenins
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

HOD Signature :

(s )

Principal
Govt. P.G. College
Ambala Cantt.
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29 120002010004 201000729 SONU 10
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

https://fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/Internal AssessmentReport.aspx

Maximum Marks : 20

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Business Administration(BBA)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-03 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BBA-206 | BUSINESS COMMUNICATION-II
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.No.| College Roll No |University Roll No Student Name | Obtained Marks Absent
30 | 120002010022 | 201000730 JANVI &
31| 120002010011 | 201000731  RITIKA 13
32 | 120002010003 | 201000732 DHEERAIJ 18
33 | 120002010013 | 201000733  ANIKET 3
34 | 120002010057 201000734  VANSHIKA 19
35 | 120002010032 | 201000735  BHUPINDER 15
36 | 120002010054 | 201000736 N&MAN g ]
37 | 120002010014 | 201000737  SHRUTI BHOLA 19
33 | 120002010049 | 201000738  PRATHAM SHARMA 18
39 | 120002010046 | 201000739  ROHAN VERMA 15
(40 | 120002010019 | 201000740  SAKSHAM ARORA 16
41 | 120002010051 | 201000741 '-KUNALSAINI 15
42| 120002010048 | 201000742  TANIYA 16
43| 120002010031 | 201000744  ROHIT 15
44 | 120002010028 | 201000745  ADITYA MITTAL 16
45| 120002010047 | 201000746 YASH SHARMA 16
46 | 120002010020 @ 201000747 ”ABHISHEK KUMAR | 14 ﬁ
47 | 120002010001 = 201000748  AARYAN 12
48 | 120002010052 | 201000751  ARYAN 10
49 | 120002010041 | 201000752  RAJAN SINGH | 15 .
50 | 120002010045 | 201000753  PRIYA - wm- -
S1 | 120002010029 | 201000754 INDERJEETSINGH | 16
52 120002010027 201000755  ANKUSH 0
53| 120002010015 | 201000756  GAURAV JHA 8
54 | 120002010055 | 201000757  SHIVAM MISHRA 8
55 | 120002010043 | 201000758  TWINKLE 8
o

Teacher's Signature =.....................

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

HOD Signature :

httna-llayamfarme kiik ar in/CnllanaContral/internalAcssecsmantRennrt acny

\

Principal's Signature :

|\ ?

Pri

Kipal
»G. College

Govt. F.
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